



27808

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment
1		863077T	ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY, Black	1	
2	16	866693	STUD, (M10 x 76)	2	
3	10	40108 35	SCREW, (M10 x 35) Hex Flange - S	1	
4		866325T01	BRACKET	1	
5	10	40107 35	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	1	
6	10	824459110	SCREW, (M8 x 110) Stainless Stee	1	
7	11	40136 8	NUT, (M8) Stainless Steel	1	